N/x/JFee i\/ixxFRi<eFe IARDS XX.IMD BOOK!
Wire Marker Cards
CONTINUED
-MINIATURE WIRE MARKERS
Solid Numbers
JJ]
V7 V
7 7

*
DC
<
111
a
LEGEND
Part
Number
Markers
per Card
SOLID NUMBERS
TMXM-0 250
TMXM-1 250
TMXM-2 250
and so on thru and so on thru
17 TMXM-17 250
LEGEND
Part
Number
Sequences on
each Card
CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS REPEATED
0 thru 49 TMXM-0-49
50 thru 99 TMXM-50-99
1 thru 5 TMXM-1-5 50
1 thru 10 TMXM-1-10 25
1 thru 25 TMXM-1-25 10
MS-901-J SBRACV
S
.•§
fe